Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

107
114
121
127
133
139
145
152
160
172
189
215
285

Garrett Bjerga
Liam Sommer
Jameson Priebe
Logan Pearson
Miklo Hernandez
Gage Bjerga
Trey Gunderson
Masyn Patrick
Colbe Tappe
Cameron Halverson
Kane Larson
Jaxon Bartkowicz
Jack Carlson

Minnesota

Class A

School

Staples Motley
Kenyon-Wanamingo

Chatffield

Chaffield

Pipestone Area

Staples Motley
Kerkhoven-Mmurdock-Sunburg
Holdingford

Staples Motley

Barnesville

Fillmore C-Lanesboro-M-C Wolves
Holdingford

Goodhue



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

107
114
121
127
133
139
145
152
160
172
189
215
285

Trey Kraemer
Owen Parish

Joel Friederichs
Titan Friederichs
Jackson Refsnider
Christian Jelle
Jake Kos

Kaleb Mead
Cooper Rowe
Tiegan Detloff
Parker Richards
Ivan Petrich
Matthew Veroeven

Class AA

School

Rocori

Cannon Falls

Watertown Mayer-Mayer Lurtheran
Watertown Mayer-Mayer Lurtheran
Totino-Grace

Grand Rapids

Simley

Watertown Mayer-Mayer Lurtheran
Mound-Westonka

Perham

Kasson-Mantorville

Little Falls

Waseca



Class AAA

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

107 Jackson Thorn St. Michael-Albertville
114 Landon Thoennes St. Michael-Albertville
121 Beckett Edstrom Hastings

127 Noah Nicholson Stillwater

133 Brody Bergeron St. Michael-Albertville
139 Anthony Heim Shakopee

145 Lincoln Robideau St. Michael-Albertville
152 Davis Parrow Farmington

160 Jackson Barron Shakopee

172 Kyle Walters Shakopee

189 William Ward Moorhead

215 Sutton Kenning Saint Cloud Tech

285 Garett Bauer Monticello
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