

Minnesota

Class A

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
107	Garrett Bjerga	Staples Motley
114	Liam Sommer	Kenyon-Wanamingo
121	Jameson Priebe	Chatfield
127	Logan Pearson	Chatfield
133	Miklo Hernandez	Pipestone Area
139	Gage Bjerga	Staples Motley
145	Trey Gunderson	Kerkhoven-Mmurdock-Sunburg
152	Masyn Patrick	Holdingsford
160	Colbe Tappe	Staples Motley
172	Cameron Halverson	Barnesville
189	Kane Larson	Fillmore C-Lanesboro-M-C Wolves
215	Jaxon Bartkowicz	Holdingsford
285	Jack Carlson	Goodhue

Class AA

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
107	Trey Kraemer	Rocori
114	Owen Parish	Cannon Falls
121	Joel Friederichs	Watertown Mayer-Mayer Lutheran
127	Titan Friederichs	Watertown Mayer-Mayer Lutheran
133	Jackson Refsnider	Totino-Grace
139	Christian Jelle	Grand Rapids
145	Jake Kos	Simley
152	Kaleb Mead	Watertown Mayer-Mayer Lutheran
160	Cooper Rowe	Mound-Westonka
172	Tiegan Detloff	Perham
189	Parker Richards	Kasson-Mantorville
215	Ivan Petrich	Little Falls
285	Matthew Veroeven	Waseca

Class AAA

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
107	Jackson Thorn	St. Michael-Albertville
114	Landon Thoennes	St. Michael-Albertville
121	Beckett Edstrom	Hastings
127	Noah Nicholson	Stillwater
133	Brody Bergeron	St. Michael-Albertville
139	Anthony Heim	Shakopee
145	Lincoln Robideau	St. Michael-Albertville
152	Davis Parrow	Farmington
160	Jackson Barron	Shakopee
172	Kyle Walters	Shakopee
189	William Ward	Moorhead
215	Sutton Kenning	Saint Cloud Tech
285	Garett Bauer	Monticello